
DILETTANTI REGIONALI 

 

ALLIEVI REGIONALI "A"             

 

 78774        ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE   1290 ACCADEMIA I.C. CAMPO N.1 E.A.   VIA CILEA 51                    MILANO                         MI  11:00  

935529 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA PAVESE           2059 COM.N.1-CARLO-DAVIDE-GIAMPIERO  VIA VIALONE                     SANT'ALESSIO CON VIALONE       PV  10:00  

 81723 A.S.D. ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE  2318 COM."S.PERTINI"N.2 (ERBA ART.)  Q.RE LEONARDO DA VINCI          VITTUONE                       MI  11:15  

915504 U.S.D. ALBACREMA                   561 COMUNALE "ANGELO DOSSENA"       VIA TOFFETTI LOC.SABBIONI       CREMA LOC.SABBIONI             CR  11:00  

918780 A.S.D. ALCIONE                      54 COM."KENNEDY"CAMPO "ALCIONE"    VIA OLIVIERI 13 (ERBA ARTIF.)   MILANO                         MI  11:15  

676148 U.S.   ALDINI S.S.D.AR.L.            2 C.S. ALDINI - BARIVIERA         VIA F.ORSINI 84                 MILANO                         MI  10:30  

  2870        ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.     456 COMUNALE DI TELGATE             VIA TARQUATO TASSO,14           TELGATE                        BG  10:30  

 57838 S.S.   AUSONIA 1931                 10 C.S.AUSONIA 1931(ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA BONFADINI 18 ANG. VARSAVIA  MILANO                         MI  11:15  

675214 ASD.C. BASE 96 SEVESO              409 C.S.COMUNALE "CAVALLA"          VIA CAVALLA FRAZ.BARUCCANA      SEVESO FRAZ.BARUCCANA          MI  11:00  

  3850 A.C.D. BIASSONO                   2608 STADIO PARCO N. 2-ERBA ARTIF.   VIA PARCO 51                    BIASSONO                       MI  11:15  

675745        BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.         18 C.S.COM.CAMPO"A"-ERBA ARTIF.    VIA G.DELEDDA                   BRESSO                         MI  11:00  

933923 U.S.D. CALCIO RUDIANESE           1553 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA ALDO MORO                   PUMENENGO                      BG         

  8780 A.S.D. CALVAIRATE                   19 "CALVAIRATE"(ERBA ARTIFICIALE)  VIA VISMARA 3                   MILANO                         MI  11:15  

 45720 S.C.   CARONNESE S.S.D.AR.L.       424 COMUNALE                        VIA CAPO MSILE 100              CARONNO PERTUSELLA             VA  11:00  

 77785 ASD.C. CARUGATE                   1704 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE CAMPO A   VIA DEL GINESTRINO 15           CARUGATE                       MI  11:00  

 60796 U.S.   CELLATICA                   528 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2(E.A.)    VIA BREDA 3                     CELLATICA                      BS  10:00  

 59010 A.S.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER              24 CENTRO SCHUSTER CAMPO "A"       VIA MORELL S.J.PADRE LODOV.N.2  MILANO                         MI  11:15  

 73949 POL.D. CIMIANO                    2080 CAMPO "M.CASADEI" CAMPO "A"     VIA DON CALABRIA 16             MILANO                         MI  10:45  

930021 POL.D. CITTA DI SEGRATE           2676 C.S."DON GIUSSANI"(ERBA ARTIF)  VIA TRENTO SNC.                 SEGRATE                        MI  11:00  

 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE             2330 COMUNALE "LIDO"-CAMPO N.1       VIA LIDO                        COLICO                         LC  15:00  

 15080 U.S.   DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.    1232 ANTISTADIO COMUNALE             VIA RIGAMONTI 50                DARFO BOARIO TERME             BS  10:00  

 16940 F.C.D. ENOTRIA 1908                 45 CAMPO "ENOTRIA" A               VIA C.CAZZANIGA 26              MILANO                         MI  10:00  

 17580 G.S.   FALOPPIESE                 2038 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE         VIA FALCONE 1                   FALOPPIO                       CO  10:00  

 64175 A.C.   FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.        291 CAMPO "FAUSTINA" N.1            P.LE DELLO SPORT                LODI                           LO  10:00  

930014 A.S.D. FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO        2616 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA XXV APRILE,80               GRASSOBBIO                     BG  15:00  

933928 U.S.   FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.    1848 COM."C.CASATI"-ERBA ARTIF.      VIA D.ALIGHIERI 15              VERANO BRIANZA                 MB  11:15  

 20670 U.S.   GANDINESE A.S.D.            451 C.S.COMUNALE "FALCO"            VIA MADONNA DEL PIANTO          ALBINO                         BG  11:00  

933810 U.S.D. GRUMELLESE                  876 COMUNALE "L.LIBICO" N.2 ERB AR  VIA P.BELOTTI  (ERBA ARTIF.)    GRUMELLO DEL MONTE             BG  11:00  

676169 A.S.D. INSUBRIA CALCIO            1855 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA PER LOZZA 17                GAZZADA SCHIANNO               VA  10:45  

 62198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE                284 CAMPO "LA DOMINANTE" N.1        VIA RAMAZZOTTI 19               MONZA                          MI  11:00  

675071 POL.   LOMBARDIA 1 S.R.L.S.D.      147 C.S."V.POZZO" CAMPO SPERIMENT.  VIA POZZOBONELLI 4              MILANO                         MI  11:00  

 39630 A.S.D. MAPELLOBONATE CALCIO        491 C.S.COMUNALE - CAMPO N.1        VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII         BONATE SOPRA                   BG  10:00  

676202 A.S.   MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL     2409 C.S."G.CATOZZI"-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA MADRUZZO 3 ANG.VIA ALBANI   MILANO                         MI  11:00  

205826 A.C.   MAZZO LOMBARDIA UNO SSDRL   598 COMUNALE "MAZZO"                VIA DE GASPERI SNC              RHO FRAZ.MAZZO                 MI  11:00  

930051 A.S.D. NUOVA USMATE                709 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA B.LUINI                     USMATE VELATE                  MI  10:00  

 77885        NUOVA VEROLESE CALCIO ASD   465 COMUNALE "E.BRAGADINA"          VIA DELLO STADIO                VEROLANUOVA                    BS  10:00  

 60228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE                 2282 COMUNALE N.2-(ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA              OLGINATE                       LC  11:00  

675507 A.C.   PALAZZOLO S.R.L.            955 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA BRESCIA 10                  PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO           BS   9:30  

 65537 G.S.   PAVONIANA CALCIO            298 C.S."F.ARIENTI" (ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA S.DONINO 18/20              BRESCIA                        BS  10:45  

 38620 A.C.   PONTE S.P. ISOLA SSD ARL   535 CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE    VIA MANZONI                     CHIGNOLO D'ISOLA                BG  10:00  

 74589        PRO DESENZANO S.C.S.D.    5487 C.S.COMUNALE "3 STELLE"         VIA GIOTTO 104 LOC.3 STELLE     DESENZANO DEL GARDA             BS  10:00  

933900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE     2069 C.S.CAVALLINO "P. ANTONA"       CORSO PALMIRO TOGLIATTI SNC     VIGEVANO                        PV  11:00  

675851 A.S.D. REAL LENO CALCIO           444 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA BOGALEI                     LENO                            BS  10:00  

937723 F.C.D. RHODENSE                  2084 COMUNALE "PIRANDELLO"           VIA PIRANDELLO                  RHO Q.RE STELLANDA              MI  10:30  

920517 A.C.D. RONCALLI                  2004 C.S."COZZI PINO" CAMPO N. 2     VIA BISSOLATI ANG.INDIPENDENZA  LEGNANO                         MI  11:00  

 57846 A.S.   SANCOLOMBANO               669 COMUNALE "F.RICCARDI"           VIA MILANO 20                   SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO         MI  10:15  



 49030 U.S.   SESTESE CALCIO            2273 COMUNALE "ALFREDO MILANO" 2     VIALE LOMBARDIA                 SESTO CALENDE                   VA  11:00  

 71060 G.S.   SOCCER BOYS                972 C.S."GIORGIO SERATONI" N.1      VIA MOLINARA                    TURBIGO                         MI  10:00  

 49700        SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL  678 STADIO CHINETTI                 VIA PER OGGIONA 1               SOLBIATE ARNO                   VA  10:00  

 49870        SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.     2696 CONI -"CASTELLINA" ERBA ARTIF.  VIALE DELLO STADIO              SONDRIO                         SO  10:00  

 78968 U.S.   STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.  1378 COMUNALE N.2 (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA ISONZO 1                    STEZZANO                        BG  11:00  

 53180 C.S.   TREVIGLIESE A.S.D.        1251 C.S."MACCAGNI" N.3 "E. CALVI"   VIA AI MALGARI                  TREVIGLIO RAMPINA               BG  10:45  

676154 A.S.D. TREZZANO CALCIO            115 CAMPO "VIGOR" 1                 VIA DON CASALEGGI 4             TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO           MI  10:30  

675904 F.C.   VIGEJUNIOR                1234 C.S."CARASSAI" COLORE VERDE     VIA S.ABBONDIO 4                MILANO                          MI  10:30  

675786 A.S.   VIS NOVA GIUSSANO          266 C.S.C.CADUTI DI SUPERGA N.1     LARGO DONATORI DI SANGUE 3      GIUSSANO                        MI  11:00  

675227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L  335 STADIO COMUNALE "FERRUCCIO"     P.LE OLIMPICO 3                 SEREGNO                         MI  11:00  

                    TOTALE      56 SQUADRE 

 

 

 

ALLIEVI REGIONALI "B"      

        

675492        ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE     1209 COMUNALE "G.P.SQUERI"           VIA MARITANO                    SAN DONATO MILANESE            MI 10:30  

930015 A.S.D. ADRENSE 1909              1586 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.2       VIA TULLIO DANDOLO,57           ADRO                           BS 10:00  

202845 A.S.O. ALZATE ALTA BRIANZA       1361 COMUNALE                        VIA VALERA 1                    ANZANO DEL PARCO LOC.VALERA    CO 16:00  

675104 G.S.   ARCELLASCO                 286 COMUNALE "LAMBRONE"N.1          VIA PIANI DEI RESINELLI         ERBA                           CO 10:00  

915448 C.S.   ARDISCI E SPERA 1906      1762 CAMPO "PIERO RUSSOLILLO"        VIA BONIFACIO DA MODENA 14      LAZZAGO                        CO 10:45  

932141 G.S.D. ASTRO                      623 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE 1        VIA STERLOCCHI                  OLGIATE COMASCO LOC.PINETA     CO 10:00  

935547 A.S.D. ATLETICO NIBIONNO CIVATE  2421 COMUNALE  (ERBA ARTIFICIALE)    VIA MOLINO NUOVO SNC            NIBIONNO LOC.MOLINO NUOVO      LC 11:00  

937718 A.S.D. ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936  1423 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA RISORGIMENTO                SAN GIULIANO MILANESE          MI 10:30  

  4640 S.S.D. AURORA SERIATE CALCIO SRL 2619 COMUNALE "COMONTE"              VIA STELLA ALPINA               SERIATE-LOC.COMONTE            BG        

915436 F.C.   AURORA TRAVAGLIATO        2667 COMUNALE "R.ZINI" CAMPO N.4     VIA MONTEGRAPPA                 TRAVAGLIATO                    BS 10:30  

 62185 S.S.   BAGGIO SECONDO             141 COM."KENNEDY" BAGGIO II° E.A..  VIA OLIVIERI 11                 MILANO                         MI 10:30  

  5680 A.C.   BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO       190 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA G.MATTEOTTI 43              BAREGGIO                       MI 10:00  

675501 A.S.D. BASIANO MASATE SPORTING   1381 COMUNALE                        VIA SAN BASILIO 12              BASIANO                        MI 15:00  

 57837 U.S.   BOLLATESE                   16 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA VERDI                       BOLLATE                        MI 10:00  

 66550 U.S.   BREGNANESE                1779 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE N.1      VIA RESEGONE                    BREGNANO                       CO 11:00  

937713 A.C.   BRESSANA 1918 A.S.D.       132 COMUNALE                        PIAZZA MARCONI 9                BRESSANA BOTTARONE             PV  9:30  

  8140 U.S.   BUSTESE                    301 C.S.COMUNALE "R.BATTAGLIA" 1    VIA CELLINI SNC                 BUSTO GAROLFO                  MI 10:00  

  8320 C.G.   CABIATE A.S.D.            2530 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE A      VIA DI VITTORIO ANG.VIA BUOZZI  CABIATE                        CO 10:00  

935526 US.CV  CALCIO VALCALEPIO ASD     1802 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA FERRUCCI FRAZ.CIVIDINO      CASTELLI CALEPIO               BG        

203666        CALDERARA A.S.D.          2057 COMUNALE "C.SCHIAFFINO"-E.A.    VIA VARESE ANG.SONDRIO          PADERNO DUGNANO LOC.CALDERARA  MI 11:00  

915450 A.C.D. CALOLZIOCORTE              504 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE N.1    VIA CENTRO SPORTIVO             CALOLZIOCORTE                  LC 10:00  

675744 A.C.   CANTU GS SANPAOLO          338 C.S.COMUNALE "INTERREGIONALE"   VIA GIOVANNI XXIII°             CANTU'                         CO 10:00  

930290 U.S.D. CARAVAGGIO                 370 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA G.CASTOLDI                  CARAVAGGIO                     BG 10:45  

 68286 A.C.   CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.       2614 C.S.COMUNALE "A.ORIGONI"        VIA MICHELANGELO BUONARROTI     CASALMAIOCCO                   LO 10:00  

930022 U.S.D. CASTELLANZESE 1921        2298 C.S.COMUNALE (ERBA ARTIF.)DER.  VIA BELLINI ANG.RESCALDA        CASTELLANZA                    VA 11:00  

917095 F.C.   CASTELLEONE               1878 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE          VIA DOSSO                       CASTELLEONE                    CR 10:00  

 75631 A.C.   CASTELVERDE A.S.D.        2320 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA DEI GERANI                  CASTELVERDE                    CR 10:00  

 69367 POL.   CILIVERGHE MAZZANO        1989 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2(E.A.)    VIA MAZZINI,77                  MAZZANO LOC.MOLINETTO          BS 10:45  

 80965 F.C.   CINISELLO                  950 C.S."G.SCIREA"-N.2-ERBA ARTIF.  VIA CILEA 50                    CINISELLO BALSAMO              MI 11:00  

 13010 POL.   CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO    18 C.S.COM.CAMPO"A"-ERBA ARTIF.    VIA G.DELEDDA                   BRESSO                         MI 11:00  

 13060 U.S.   CISANESE                   804 COMUNALE 1                      VIA CA'DE VOLPI 7               CISANO BERGAMASCO              BG 10:00  

675359 A.C.   CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.       1915 COMUNALE "F.LLI MOLINARI"       VIA FERRARI                     CODOGNO                        LO        

930016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE               543 CAMPO COMUNALE                  VIA PIO X°                      CONCOREZZO                     MI 11:00  

675357 U.S.   DINDELLI                    42 CAMPO "DINDELLI"-ERBA ARTIF.    VIA TREVIGLIO 6                 MILANO                         MI 11:00  



 61788 A.S.D. FC TRADATE                1373 C.S. "CARLO MATTEO USLENGHI"1   VIALE EUROPA/VIA CARAVAGGIO     TRADATE                        VA 10:00  

675594 U.S.   FULGOR APPIANO             476 C.S.COM.POLIV.LOC.SOMIGLIANA 2  VIALE DELLO SPORT               APPIANO GENTILE                CO 11:00  

932109 S.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L. 1647 COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2 (ERBA ART.)  VIA BERSAGLIO                   OGGIONO LOC.BERSAGLIO          LC 11:00  

 81716 F.C.   GARLASCO A.S.D.            463 STADIO COMUNALE "MARCO GADDA"   VIA S.BIAGIO 28                 GARLASCO                       PV        

 74586 U.P.   GAVIRATE CALCIO           1827 C.S.COM. "V.ANESSI" N. 2  E.A.  VIA DELLO SPORT                 GAVIRATE                       VA 11:00  

 62933 U.S.D. GUANZATESE                 575 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA ROMA 37                     GUANZATE                       CO 10:00  

 23390 U.S.   INVERUNO                   307 COMUNALE "S.MARTINO"            VIA MANZONI 10                  INVERUNO                       MI 11:00  

 28710 S.S.   LUCIANO MANARA             407 COMUNALE "FIGLIO DONI"          VIA FIGLIO DONI-(ERBA ARTIF.)   BARZANO'                       LC 11:00  

 64114 A.C.   MAGENTA                    104 STADIO COMUNALE                 VIALE DELLO STADIO 27           MAGENTA                        MI 10:00  

 64834 U.S.D. MARIANO CALCIO            2386 CITTA' DI MARIANO               VIA S.CATERINA DA SIENA SNC     MARIANO COMENSE                CO 11:00  

204814 A.C.D. MESE                      2470 COMUNALE                        VIA VANONI                      MESE                           SO 17:30  

 70279 A.S.D. MORAZZONE                 1576 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           V.LE EUROPA 42                  MORAZZONE                      VA 10:45  

915451 F.C.   OLIMPIA 05                2271 STADIO COMUNALE                 VIA DELL'ARTIGIANATO 15         GAZOLDO DEGLI IPPOLITI         MN        

933815 F.C.D. OLMI CESANO                  3 A.S. A.I.C.S. OLMI N1           VIA DEGLI ULIVI, 8              MILANO                         MI 11:00  

 35330 U.S.   ORIONE                      77 PARROCCHIALE                    VIA STROZZI 1                   MILANO                         MI 10:45  

675452 A.S.D. POZZUOLO CALCIO           1760 COMUNALE "SANDRO PERTINI"       P.LE NENNI                      POZZUOLO MARTESANA             MI 10:30  

932600 S.S.D. PRO SESTO S.R.L.            17 STADIO"BREDA" B-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA XX SETTEMBRE 162            SESTO SAN GIOVANNI             MI 10:45  

 58744 A.C.   REZZATO                    651 COMUNALE N.2 (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA DE GASPERI 76               REZZATO                        BS 10:00  

 42760 A.S.D. RIVOLTANA                  459 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA PONTE VECCHIO 15/17         RIVOLTA D'ADDA                 CR 10:00  

675965 C.S.   ROMANO BANCO              2274 CENTRO SPORT."ROMANO BANCO"     VIA F.LLI DI DIO                BUCCINASCO                     MI 11:15  

675366 A.S.D. ROZZANO CALCIO            2641 CAMPO COMUNALE                  VIA VESUVIO VIA MONTE PENICE    ROZZANO                        MI 15:00  

 65205 CPC    SAN LAZZARO               2114 COMUNALE                        STRADA CHIESANUOVA              Q.RE BORGOCHIESANUOVA          MN 10:00  

675638 A.S.D. SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO  1839 C.S.COMUNALE-N.2 (ERBA ART.)    VIA B.COLLEONI                  SAN PAOLO D'ARGON              BG 10:45  

918782 A.C.D. SANT ANGELO 1907 S.R.L.    256 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA VOLONTARI DEL SANGUE        SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO          LO 10:15  

 80977 A.S.D. SARNICO FOOTBALL CLUB     2584 C.S. COMUNALE "IGNAZIO SIMONI"  VIA ANNA FRANK LOC.VANZAGO      PARATICO                       BS  9:30  

915441 U.S.   SCANZOPEDRENGO CALCIO ASD 1630 CAMPO COMUNALE N.2(ERBA ART.)   VIA POLCAREZZO 2                SCANZOROSCIATE                 BG 10:30  

675809 U.S.   SEGURO A.S.D.               96 COMUNALE SEGURO                 VIA S.PERTINI 13   LOC.SEGURO   SETTIMO MILANESE FRAZ.SEGURO   MI 10:30  

 78770 A.S.   SEMPIONE HALF 1919         167 CAMPO "R.ZOPPINI"-ERBA ARTIF.   VIA GRAF 4                      MILANO                         MI 11:00  

 73422 A.S.D. SETTALESE                  467 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO          SETTALA                        MI 10:00  

937724 A.S.D. SPERANZA AGRATE           2381 COMUNALE "SALVATORE MISSAGLIA"  VIA ARCHIMEDE                   AGRATE BRIANZA                 MB 11:00  

 78764 A.S.D. SPORTED MARIS             1775 CENTRO SPORT."MARISTELLA"N.1    VIA CORAZZINI,6                 CREMONA Q.RE MARISTELLA        CR        

 52210 U.S.   TIRANESE A.S.D.            791 COMUNALE "TIRANO"               VIA LUNGO ADDA BTG.TIRANO       TIRANO                         SO 17:30  

204833 ASC.D. TORINO CLUB               2196 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE          VIA MONTELLO                    GALLARATE                      VA 11:00  

 53580 A.S.D. UBOLDESE                  1547 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE A         VIA MANZONI                     UBOLDO                         VA 10:00  

675110 A.S.D. UNION VILLA CASSANO       1981 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA PIAVE                       CASSANO MAGNAGO                VA 10:30  

 66378 A.S.D. UNIONE CALCISTICA CAIRATE  500 COMUNALE "O.CARNELLI"           VIA S.MARTINO                   CAIRATE                        VA 10:30  

 78771 A.C.   VALLECAMONICA              637 COMUNALE "PIANBORNO"N.1         VIA GIARDINO                    PIANCOGNO FRAZ.PIANBORNO       BS 10:00  

932361 A.S.D. VARESINA C.V.              715 COMUNALE 1                      P.ZA A.MORO/VIA MONTENERO       VENEGONO SUPERIORE             VA        

 54580 G.S.   VEDANO                     267 STADIO PARCO                    VIA E.FERRARI                   VEDANO AL LAMBRO               MI 10:00  

 67307 F.C.   VERBANO CALCIO             349 COMUNALE                        VIA DE AMICIS SNC               BESOZZO                        VA        

 54900 A.C.D. VERGIATESE                 717 C.S.COM."T.& M.LANDONI"CAMPO 1  VIA UGUAGLIANZA 60 - CAMPO 1    VERGIATE                       VA 10:00  

 76348        VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.     303 COMUNALE "DANTE MERLO"          VIA MONTE GRAPPA 24             VIGEVANO                       PV  9:30  

 33480 G.S.   VILLA                      145 COMUNALE "G.MAURO" ERBA ARTIF.  VIA USSI 18                     MILANO                         MI 10:30  

937699 U.S.D. VILLANOVESE                798 C.SPORTIVO COMUNALE ERBA ART.   VIA CARPEN                      VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI           BS 10:30  

930024 A.S.D. VILLANTERIO CALCIO        1189 COMUNALE "LUCIANO CERRUTI"      VIA ROMA                        VILLANTERIO                    PV        

937711 A.S.D. VIMERCATESE ORENO         1706 COMUNALE                        VIA LODOVICA SNC                VIMERCATE FRAZ.ORENO           MI 11:00  

930597 A.S.D. VIRTUS FERALPI LONATO      763 CENTRO GIOVANILE "PAOLO VI°"    VIA ANTICHE MURA                LONATO                         BS 10:00  

913836 U.S.   VISCONTINI                1313 COM."P.& L.PERNIGOTTI" ERB.ART  VIA GIORGI 10(ERBA ARTIF)       MILANO                         MI 10:50  

675469        XENIA S.R.L.               305 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE(E.A.)  VIA PER CABIATE                 MARIANO COMENSE                CO 11:15  

675576 POL.D. ZOGNO 98 VALLE BREMBANA   2276 COMUNALE "CAMANGHE'"            VIA CAMANGHE'                   ZOGNO                          BG 10:00  



                    TOTALE      84 SQUADRE 

 

ALLIEVI REG.LI FASCIA B           

 78774        ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE   1290 ACCADEMIA I.C. CAMPO N.1 E.A.   VIA CILEA 51                    MILANO                         MI   9:15  

935529 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA PAVESE            871 COMUNALE "FRIGIROLA"            VIA SCARENZIO 4                 PAVIA                          PV  17:00  

675492        ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE      1209 COMUNALE "G.P.SQUERI"           VIA MARITANO                    SAN DONATO MILANESE            MI   9:30  

 81723 A.S.D. ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE  2318 COM."S.PERTINI"N.2 (ERBA ART.)  Q.RE LEONARDO DA VINCI          VITTUONE                       MI  11:15  

918780 A.S.D. ALCIONE                      54 COM."KENNEDY"CAMPO "ALCIONE"    VIA OLIVIERI 13 (ERBA ARTIF.)   MILANO                         MI   9:45  

676148 U.S.   ALDINI S.S.D.AR.L.           13 C.S. ALDINI - BARIVIERA (E.A.)  VIA ORSINI 78/84                MILANO                         MI   9:30  

  2870        ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.     456 COMUNALE DI TELGATE             VIA TARQUATO TASSO,14           TELGATE                        BG  10:30  

675400 A.S.   ARCA                         31 C.S. "EMILIO COLOMBO"           VIA DEL CARDELLINO 15           MILANO                         MI  11:30  

915448 C.S.   ARDISCI E SPERA 1906       1762 CAMPO "PIERO RUSSOLILLO"        VIA BONIFACIO DA MODENA 14      LAZZAGO                        CO  15:00  

 57838 S.S.   AUSONIA 1931                 10 C.S.AUSONIA 1931(ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA BONFADINI 18 ANG. VARSAVIA  MILANO                         MI  11:00  

675501 A.S.D. BASIANO MASATE SPORTING     297 COMUNALE                        VIA VENEZIA                     MASATE                         MI  10:00  

675745        BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.       1601 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE "G"       VIA G.DELEDDA                   BRESSO                         MI  11:00  

675586 A.D.   CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI     1277 C.S.RIGAMONTI "A.PASOTTI" N.2   VIA SERENISSIMA 34-ERBA ARTIF.  BRESCIA FRAZ.BUFFALORA         BS  10:00  

203666        CALDERARA A.S.D.           2057 COMUNALE "C.SCHIAFFINO"-E.A.    VIA VARESE ANG.SONDRIO          PADERNO DUGNANO LOC.CALDERARA  MI  11:00  

675744 A.C.   CANTU GS SANPAOLO           509 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MILANO 48                   CANTU'                         CO  10:30  

675355 A.C.   CASTELLANA CASTELGOFFREDO  2089 COMUNALE"DON ALDO MORATTI"N.1   VIA PUCCINI 4                   CASTEL GOFFREDO                MN         

 73949 POL.D. CIMIANO                    2336 CAMPO "M.CASADEI" CAMPO "B"     VIA DON CALABRIA 16             MILANO                         MI  10:45  

 80965 F.C.   CINISELLO                   950 C.S."G.SCIREA"-N.2-ERBA ARTIF.  VIA CILEA 50                    CINISELLO BALSAMO              MI  11:00  

930021 POL.D. CITTA DI SEGRATE           2676 C.S."DON GIUSSANI"(ERBA ARTIF)  VIA TRENTO SNC.                 SEGRATE                        MI  11:00  

 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE              865 COMUNALE DERVIO N° 1            VIA  G. MARCONI                 DERVIO                         LC  16:30  

930016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE                543 CAMPO COMUNALE                  VIA PIO X°                      CONCOREZZO                     MI  11:00  

 16940 F.C.D. ENOTRIA 1908                 46 CAMPO "ENOTRIA" B(ERBA ARTIF.)  VIA C.CAZZANIGA 26              MILANO                         MI  10:30  

 17580 G.S.   FALOPPIESE                 2038 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE         VIA FALCONE 1                   FALOPPIO                       CO  15:30  

 64175 A.C.   FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.        291 CAMPO "FAUSTINA" N.1            P.LE DELLO SPORT                LODI                           LO  15:00  

930014 A.S.D. FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO        2534 C.S."DON BEPO VAVASSORI" N. 1   VIA TOMMASO GROSSI              BERGAMO                        BG         

933928 U.S.   FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.    1848 COM."C.CASATI"-ERBA ARTIF.      VIA D.ALIGHIERI 15              VERANO BRIANZA                 MB   9:30  

676169 A.S.D. INSUBRIA CALCIO            2567 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA RONCO 18                    CARNAGO                        VA  10:00  

 23390 U.S.   INVERUNO                    307 COMUNALE "S.MARTINO"            VIA MANZONI 10                  INVERUNO                       MI  11:00  

 62198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE                284 CAMPO "LA DOMINANTE" N.1        VIA RAMAZZOTTI 19               MONZA                          MI  11:00  

675071 POL.   LOMBARDIA 1 S.R.L.S.D.      147 C.S."V.POZZO" CAMPO SPERIMENT.  VIA POZZOBONELLI 4              MILANO                         MI  11:00  

 28710 S.S.   LUCIANO MANARA              407 COMUNALE "FIGLIO DONI"          VIA FIGLIO DONI-(ERBA ARTIF.)   BARZANO'                       LC  18:00  

 39630 A.S.D. MAPELLOBONATE CALCIO        491 C.S.COMUNALE - CAMPO N.1        VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII         BONATE SOPRA                   BG  10:00  

676202 A.S.   MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL     2409 C.S."G.CATOZZI"-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA MADRUZZO 3 ANG.VIA ALBANI   MILANO                         MI   9:15  

 60228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE                 2282 COMUNALE N.2-(ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA              OLGINATE                       LC  11:00  

933815 F.C.D. OLMI CESANO                   3 A.S. A.I.C.S. OLMI N1           VIA DEGLI ULIVI, 8              MILANO                         MI   9:30  

 65537 G.S.   PAVONIANA CALCIO            298 C.S."F.ARIENTI" (ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA S.DONINO 18/20              BRESCIA                        BS  10:45  

 38620 A.C.   PONTE S.P. ISOLA SSD ARL    535 CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE    VIA MANZONI                     CHIGNOLO D'ISOLA               BG  10:00  

933900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE      2069 C.S.CAVALLINO "P. ANTONA"       CORSO PALMIRO TOGLIATTI SNC     VIGEVANO                       PV  11:00  

675851 A.S.D. REAL LENO CALCIO           2515 COMUNALE N.3                    VIA DONATELLO                   LENO                           BS         

937723 F.C.D. RHODENSE                   2084 COMUNALE "PIRANDELLO"           VIA PIRANDELLO                  RHO Q.RE STELLANDA             MI  10:30  

920517 A.C.D. RONCALLI                   1112 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA DELLA PACE 33               LEGNANO                        MI  11:00  

675366 A.S.D. ROZZANO CALCIO              148 COMUNALE FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI     VIA FRANCHI MAGGI               ROZZANO FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI     MI  10:30  

 57846 A.S.   SANCOLOMBANO               1147 ORATORIO                        VIA PER SENNA LODIGIANA         OSPEDALETTO LODIGIANO          LO  10:15  

915441 U.S.   SCANZOPEDRENGO CALCIO ASD  1630 CAMPO COMUNALE N.2(ERBA ART.)   VIA POLCAREZZO 2                SCANZOROSCIATE                 BG  10:30  

 49030 U.S.   SESTESE CALCIO             2273 COMUNALE "ALFREDO MILANO" 2     VIALE LOMBARDIA                 SESTO CALENDE                  VA  16:30  

 71060 G.S.   SOCCER BOYS                 972 C.S."GIORGIO SERATONI" N.1      VIA MOLINARA                    TURBIGO                        MI  10:00  

 49700        SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL  1202 COMUNALE "TORRANI" 1            VIALE EUROPA 10                 GOLASECCA                      VA  10:30  



935870 A.S.D. SOMMA CALCIO 1920          1557 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA NOVARA 35                   SOMMA LOMBARDO                 VA  10:00 

 78968 U.S.   STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.   1378 COMUNALE N.2 (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA ISONZO 1                    STEZZANO                       BG  11:00  

676154 A.S.D. TREZZANO CALCIO             198 CAMPO "VIGOR" 2                 VIA DON CASALEGGI               TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO          MI  10:15  

937719 A.S.D. VALCERESIO A. AUDAX         478 COMUNALE "PEPPINO PRISCO"       VIA GIACOMINI  14               ARCISATE                       VA   9:45  

675904 F.C.   VIGEJUNIOR                 2452 C.S."CARASSAI" COLORE ROSSO     VIA S.ABBONDIO 4                MILANO                         MI  10:00  

 33480 G.S.   VILLA                       145 COMUNALE "G.MAURO" ERBA ARTIF.  VIA USSI 18                     MILANO                         MI   9:00  

675786 A.S.   VIS NOVA GIUSSANO           266 C.S.C.CADUTI DI SUPERGA N.1     LARGO DONATORI DI SANGUE 3      GIUSSANO                       MI   9:30  

913836 U.S.   VISCONTINI                 1313 COM."P.& L.PERNIGOTTI" ERB.ART  VIA GIORGI 10(ERBA ARTIF)       MILANO                         MI  18:15  

675227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L   204 CAMPO "SEREGNELLO"N.1           VIA AVOGADRO                    SEREGNO                        MI   9:30  

                    TOTALE      56 SQUADRE 

 

 

 

 

GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI "A"        

 78774        ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE  1290 ACCADEMIA I.C. CAMPO N.1 E.A.   VIA CILEA 51                    MILANO                         MI  11:00  

935529 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA PAVESE          2059 COM.N.1-CARLO-DAVIDE-GIAMPIERO  VIA VIALONE                     SANT'ALESSIO CON VIALONE       PV  10:00  

675492        ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE     1209 COMUNALE "G.P.SQUERI"           VIA MARITANO                    SAN DONATO MILANESE            MI  11:15  

 81723 A.S.D. ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE  2318 COM."S.PERTINI"N.2 (ERBA ART.)  Q.RE LEONARDO DA VINCI          VITTUONE                      MI   9:30  

918780 A.S.D. ALCIONE                     54 COM."KENNEDY"CAMPO "ALCIONE"    VIA OLIVIERI 13 (ERBA ARTIF.)   MILANO                         MI  11:15  

676148 U.S.   ALDINI S.S.D.AR.L.           2 C.S. ALDINI - BARIVIERA         VIA F.ORSINI 84                 MILANO                         MI  10:45  

  2870        ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.    807 ORATORIO "PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII"  VIA S. ZENONE                   CENE                           BG  10:30  

915436 F.C.   AURORA TRAVAGLIATO        2667 COMUNALE "R.ZINI" CAMPO N.4     VIA MONTEGRAPPA                 TRAVAGLIATO                    BS  10:45  

675214 ASD.C. BASE 96 SEVESO             409 C.S.COMUNALE "CAVALLA"          VIA CAVALLA FRAZ.BARUCCANA      SEVESO FRAZ.BARUCCANA          MI   9:30  

  3850 A.C.D. BIASSONO                  2608 STADIO PARCO N. 2-ERBA ARTIF.   VIA PARCO 51                    BIASSONO                       MI  11:00  

675745        BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.        18 C.S.COM.CAMPO"A"-ERBA ARTIF.    VIA G.DELEDDA                   BRESSO                         MI   9:30  

675586 A.D.   CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI     316 C.S.RIGAMONTI  N.1 (ERBA ART.)  VIA SERENISSIMA,34              BRESCIA FRAZ.BUFFALORA         BS  10:00  

933923 U.S.D. CALCIO RUDIANESE          1553 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA ALDO MORO                   PUMENENGO                      BG         

675744 A.C.   CANTU GS SANPAOLO          338 C.S.COMUNALE "INTERREGIONALE"   VIA GIOVANNI XXIII°             CANTU'                         CO  10:00  

 45720 S.C.   CARONNESE S.S.D.AR.L.      424 COMUNALE                        VIA CAPO MSILE 100              CARONNO PERTUSELLA             VA   9:30  

930022 U.S.D. CASTELLANZESE 1921         522 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE         VIA CADORNA ANG.VIA DIAZ        CASTELLANZA                    VA  10:30  

 59010 A.S.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER             24 CENTRO SCHUSTER CAMPO "A"       VIA MORELL S.J.PADRE LODOV.N.2  MILANO                         MI  11:15  

 73949 POL.D. CIMIANO                   2080 CAMPO "M.CASADEI" CAMPO "A"     VIA DON CALABRIA 16             MILANO                         MI   9:30  

930021 POL.D. CITTA DI SEGRATE          2676 C.S."DON GIUSSANI"(ERBA ARTIF)  VIA TRENTO SNC.                 SEGRATE                        MI   9:30  

 16940 F.C.D. ENOTRIA 1908                45 CAMPO "ENOTRIA" A               VIA C.CAZZANIGA 26              MILANO                         MI  10:00  

 64175 A.C.   FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.       291 CAMPO "FAUSTINA" N.1            P.LE DELLO SPORT                LODI                           LO  10:00  

930014 A.S.D. FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO       2616 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA XXV APRILE,80               GRASSOBBIO                     BG         

933928 U.S.   FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.   1848 COM."C.CASATI"-ERBA ARTIF.      VIA D.ALIGHIERI 15              VERANO BRIANZA                 MB  11:00  

932109 S.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L. 1647 COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2 (ERBA ART.)  VIA BERSAGLIO                   OGGIONO LOC.BERSAGLIO          LC   9:30  

 20670 U.S.   GANDINESE A.S.D.           329 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA CA' DELL'AGRO 3             GANDINO                        BG  10:30  

933810 U.S.D. GRUMELLESE                 876 COMUNALE "L.LIBICO" N.2 ERB AR  VIA P.BELOTTI  (ERBA ARTIF.)    GRUMELLO DEL MONTE             BG   9:30  

 23390 U.S.   INVERUNO                   307 COMUNALE "S.MARTINO"            VIA MANZONI 10                  INVERUNO                       MI   9:30  

 62198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE               284 CAMPO "LA DOMINANTE" N.1        VIA RAMAZZOTTI 19               MONZA                          MI   9:30  

675071 POL.   LOMBARDIA 1 S.R.L.S.D.     147 C.S."V.POZZO" CAMPO SPERIMENT.  VIA POZZOBONELLI 4              MILANO                         MI   9:30  

 28710 S.S.   LUCIANO MANARA             407 COMUNALE "FIGLIO DONI"          VIA FIGLIO DONI-(ERBA ARTIF.)   BARZANO'                       LC  11:00  

676202 A.S.   MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL    2409 C.S."G.CATOZZI"-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA MADRUZZO 3 ANG.VIA ALBANI   MILANO                         MI   9:30  

 60228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE                2282 COMUNALE N.2-(ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA              OLGINATE                       LC   9:30  

933815 F.C.D. OLMI CESANO                  3 A.S. A.I.C.S. OLMI N1           VIA DEGLI ULIVI, 8              MILANO                         MI   9:30  

 65537 G.S.   PAVONIANA CALCIO           298 C.S."F.ARIENTI" (ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA S.DONINO 18/20              BRESCIA                        BS   9:15  

 38620 A.C.   PONTE S.P. ISOLA SSD ARL  2334 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIALE DELLO SPORT               TERNO D'ISOLA                  BG         



932600 S.S.D. PRO SESTO S.R.L.            17 STADIO"BREDA" B-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA XX SETTEMBRE 162            SESTO SAN GIOVANNI             MI   9:30  

675851 A.S.D. REAL LENO CALCIO           444 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA BOGALEI                     LENO                           BS  10:00  

937723 F.C.D. RHODENSE                  2084 COMUNALE "PIRANDELLO"           VIA PIRANDELLO                  RHO Q.RE STELLANDA             MI  15:30  

920517 A.C.D. RONCALLI                  2004 C.S."COZZI PINO" CAMPO N. 2     VIA BISSOLATI ANG.INDIPENDENZA  LEGNANO                        MI   9:30  

675366 A.S.D. ROZZANO CALCIO              148 COMUNALE FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI     VIA FRANCHI MAGGI               ROZZANO FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI    MI   9:30  

 57846 A.S.   SANCOLOMBANO               1150 ORATORIO "VITTADINI"            VIA ROMA 10                     LIVRAGA                       LO  10:15  

 80977 A.S.D. SARNICO FOOTBALL CLUB      1629 C.S."BORTOLOTTI"N.2(ERBA ART.)  VIA CORTIVO                     SARNICO                       BG  11:00  

915441 U.S.   SCANZOPEDRENGO CALCIO ASD  1630 CAMPO COMUNALE N.2(ERBA ART.)   VIA POLCAREZZO 2                SCANZOROSCIATE                BG   9:00  

 49030 U.S.   SESTESE CALCIO             2273 COMUNALE "ALFREDO MILANO" 2     VIALE LOMBARDIA                 SESTO CALENDE                 VA   9:30  

 71060 G.S.   SOCCER BOYS                1523 C.S."GIORGIO SERATONI" N.2      VIA MOLINARA                    TURBIGO                       MI  10:30  

 49700        SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL   679 CENTRO SPORT."CHINETTI"N.2      VIA PER OGGIONA 1               SOLBIATE ARNO                 VA  10:30  

 49870        SONDRIO CALCIO S.R.L.      2696 CONI -"CASTELLINA" ERBA ARTIF.  VIALE DELLO STADIO              SONDRIO                       SO  10:00  

 78968 U.S.   STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.   1378 COMUNALE N.2 (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA ISONZO 1                    STEZZANO                      BG   9:15  

204833 ASC.D. TORINO CLUB                1993 COMUNALE "MARCO MICELI"         VIA PASSO SELLA DI CAIELLO      GALLARATE                     VA   9:30  

 53180 C.S.   TREVIGLIESE A.S.D.         1251 C.S."MACCAGNI" N.3 "E. CALVI"   VIA AI MALGARI                  TREVIGLIO RAMPINA             BG   9:30  

675904 F.C.   VIGEJUNIOR                 1234 C.S."CARASSAI" COLORE VERDE     VIA S.ABBONDIO 4                MILANO                        MI  10:30  

 76348        VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.      303 COMUNALE "DANTE MERLO"          VIA MONTE GRAPPA 24             VIGEVANO                      PV   9:30  

 33480 G.S.   VILLA                       145 COMUNALE "G.MAURO" ERBA ARTIF.  VIA USSI 18                     MILANO                        MI  10:30  

675786 A.S.   VIS NOVA GIUSSANO           266 C.S.C.CADUTI DI SUPERGA N.1     LARGO DONATORI DI SANGUE 3      GIUSSANO                      MI  11:00  

913836 U.S.   VISCONTINI                 1313 COM."P.& L.PERNIGOTTI" ERB.ART  VIA GIORGI 10(ERBA ARTIF)       MILANO                        MI  10:50  

675227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L   204 CAMPO "SEREGNELLO"N.1           VIA AVOGADRO                    SEREGNO                       MI  11:00                     

TOTALE      56 SQUADRE 

 

 

GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI "B"        

675757 U.S.   A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE      232 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA MONTE ROSA                  ARCORE                         MB  9:45  

935539 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO   187 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE 1         VIA GRAMSCI 34                  GAGGIANO                       MI 10:30  

930015 A.S.D. ADRENSE 1909               1586 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.2       VIA TULLIO DANDOLO,57           ADRO                           BS 11:00  

915504 U.S.D. ALBACREMA                   561 COMUNALE "ANGELO DOSSENA"       VIA TOFFETTI LOC.SABBIONI       CREMA LOC.SABBIONI             CR  9:30  

917220 A.S.D. ALBANO CALCIO              1555 COMUNALE                        VIA DON CANINI 11               ALBANO SANT'ALESSANDRO         BG 10:00  

911032 U.S.   ALBATESE                   1056 COMUNALE "GIGI MERONI"(E.A.)    VIA ACQUANERA                   COMO LOC.ALBATE                CO  9:15  

935536 A.S.D. ALTO LARIO CALCIO           445 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA SCURI                       GRAVEDONA                      CO 10:30  

202845 A.S.O. ALZATE ALTA BRIANZA        1361 COMUNALE                        VIA VALERA 1                    ANZANO DEL PARCO LOC.VALERA    CO 10:00  

675104 G.S.   ARCELLASCO                 1363 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA GALVANI                     ERBA LOC.ARCELLASCO            CO 10:30  

915448 C.S.   ARDISCI E SPERA 1906       1762 CAMPO "PIERO RUSSOLILLO"        VIA BONIFACIO DA MODENA 14      LAZZAGO                        CO 11:00  

932141 G.S.D. ASTRO                       623 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE 1        VIA STERLOCCHI                  OLGIATE COMASCO LOC.PINETA     CO 10:00  

930020 U.S.D. ATLETICA DEL PO 2000        779 COMUNALE                        PIAZZA XXV APRILE               PIEVE PORTO MORONE             PV 10:30  

937718 A.S.D. ATLETICO S.GIULIANO 1936   1423 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA RISORGIMENTO                SAN GIULIANO MILANESE          MI 11:15  

 76261 A.P.D. AURORA INDUNO               577 COMUNALE "F.MARONI" N.1         VIA OLIMPIADI ANG. BRUGHIERA    INDUNO OLONA                   VA 11:15  

  4640 S.S.D. AURORA SERIATE CALCIO SRL   671 PARROCCHIALE S.G. BOSCO         VIA MONS.CAROZZI                SERIATE                        BG 11:00  

 57838 S.S.   AUSONIA 1931                 10 C.S.AUSONIA 1931(ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA BONFADINI 18 ANG. VARSAVIA  MILANO                         MI  9:30  

  5680 A.C.   BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO       2210 COMUNALE "J.F. KENNEDY"         VIA FALCONE                     BAREGGIO LOC.S.MARTINO         MI 10:00  

 66544 A.S.   BARONA                       99 COMUNALE "S.PAOLINO" (E.A.)     VIA S.PAOLINO,9                 MILANO                         MI 11:00  

932180        BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C. SRL   1964 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA D'ACQUISTO                  BASIGLIO MILANO 3              MI  9:30  

 57837 U.S.   BOLLATESE                    16 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA VERDI                       BOLLATE                        MI 11:00  

205419 U.S.   BOSTO                      1650 C.S.PRIVATO "G.BORGHI"(E A.) .  VIA TASSO LOC.CAPOLAGO          VARESE LOC.CAPOLAGO            VA  9:30  

 66550 U.S.   BREGNANESE                 1779 CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE N.1      VIA RESEGONE                    BREGNANO                       CO  9:30  

  7950 A.S.D. BRUGHERIO CALCIO 1968       946 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA S.GIOVANNI BOSCO            BRUGHERIO                      MI 10:00  

  8140 U.S.   BUSTESE                     301 C.S.COMUNALE "R.BATTAGLIA" 1    VIA CELLINI SNC                 BUSTO GAROLFO                  MI 10:00  

  8320 C.G.   CABIATE A.S.D.             2530 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE A      VIA DI VITTORIO ANG.VIA BUOZZI  CABIATE                        CO 10:00  



917291        CALCIO CANEGRATE E OSL     1114 COMUNALE "A"                    VIA TERNI 1                     CANEGRATE                      MI 10:30  

935526 US.CV  CALCIO VALCALEPIO ASD      1802 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA FERRUCCI FRAZ.CIVIDINO      CASTELLI CALEPIO               BG        

203666        CALDERARA A.S.D.           2057 COMUNALE "C.SCHIAFFINO"-E.A.    VIA VARESE ANG.SONDRIO          PADERNO DUGNANO LOC.CALDERARA  MI  9:30  

  8780 A.S.D. CALVAIRATE                   19 "CALVAIRATE"(ERBA ARTIFICIALE)  VIA VISMARA 3                   MILANO                         MI 11:15  

930290 U.S.D. CARAVAGGIO                  370 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA G.CASTOLDI                  CARAVAGGIO                     BG  9:15  

 77785 ASD.C. CARUGATE                   1704 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE CAMPO A   VIA DEL GINESTRINO 15           CARUGATE                       MI  9:30  

930652 F.B.C. CASTEGGIO 18 98 A.S.D.      518 COMUNALE                        VIA DA BUSTI 27                 CASTEGGIO                      PV 10:00  

202574 POL.   CEDRATESE                  1604 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MONTE SANTO,34/V.PRADERIO   GALLARATE FRAZ.CEDRATE         VA 11:15  

 60796 U.S.   CELLATICA                   528 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2(E.A.)    VIA BREDA 3                     CELLATICA                      BS 10:00  

 80965 F.C.   CINISELLO                   950 C.S."G.SCIREA"-N.2-ERBA ARTIF.  VIA CILEA 50                    CINISELLO BALSAMO              MI  9:30  

 13060 U.S.   CISANESE                    804 COMUNALE 1                      VIA CA'DE VOLPI 7               CISANO BERGAMASCO              BG 11:00  

 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE             2330 COMUNALE "LIDO"-CAMPO N.1       VIA LIDO                        COLICO                         LC 10:30  

930016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE                543 CAMPO COMUNALE                  VIA PIO X°                      CONCOREZZO                     MI  9:20  

932112 U.S.D. CORNATESE                   862 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA DANTE                       CORNATE D'ADDA                 MI 11:15  

 15080 U.S.   DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.   1232 ANTISTADIO COMUNALE             VIA RIGAMONTI 50                DARFO BOARIO TERME             BS  10:00  

675357 U.S.   DINDELLI                    42 CAMPO "DINDELLI"-ERBA ARTIF.    VIA TREVIGLIO 6                 MILANO                         MI   9:30  

 17580 G.S.   FALOPPIESE                2038 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE         VIA FALCONE 1                   FALOPPIO                       CO  10:00  

676023 A.C.D. FROG MILANO               2548 ACD FROG MILANO N° 1            VIA T.NOCE 5 ANG. GRATOSOGLIO   MILANO                         MI  11:00  

 35140 A.C.   GAVARDO                   1571 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA ORSOLINA AVANZI 64          GAVARDO                        BS  10:30  

 74586 U.P.   GAVIRATE CALCIO           1827 C.S.COM. "V.ANESSI" N. 2  E.A.  VIA DELLO SPORT                 GAVIRATE                       VA   9:30  

 33270 A.C.   GONZAGA                   2618 STADIO COMUNALE CAMPO N. 2      VIA P.TOGLIATTI SNC.            GONZAGA                        MN         

676169 A.S.D. INSUBRIA CALCIO           1855 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA PER LOZZA 17                GAZZADA SCHIANNO               VA   9:30  

675908 U.S.D. LACCHIARELLA               192 COMUNALE                        VIA D.ALIGHIERI                 LACCHIARELLA                   MI  10:30  

 64114 A.C.   MAGENTA                    104 STADIO COMUNALE                 VIALE DELLO STADIO 27           MAGENTA                        MI  10:00  

 39630 A.S.D. MAPELLOBONATE CALCIO      2558 C.S.COMUNALE N.2(ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA DEL LAZZARINO               MAPELLO                        BG  10:00  

 64834 U.S.D. MARIANO CALCIO            2386 CITTA' DI MARIANO               VIA S.CATERINA DA SIENA SNC     MARIANO COMENSE                CO   9:30  

205826 A.C.   MAZZO LOMBARDIA UNO SSDRL  598 COMUNALE "MAZZO"                VIA DE GASPERI SNC              RHO FRAZ.MAZZO                 MI   9:30  

 62918 POL.   MOLINELLO A.S.D.          1787 COMUNALE "M.VAGHI" N.2-ERBA A.  VIA PO                          CESANO MADERNO FRAZ.MOLINELLO  MB  10:30  

917278 A.S.D. MOZZATE CALCIO 1923       2064 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.2       VIA LIBERTA' 5                  MOZZATE                        CO  10:00  

 79930 POL.   NUOVA ATLETIC ALMENNO S.B  894 C.S.PARROCCH.-COMUNALE(E.A.)    VIA F.LLI RONCELLI 2            ALMENNO SAN BARTOLOMEO         BG  11:00  

930051 A.S.D. NUOVA USMATE                709 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA B.LUINI                     USMATE VELATE                  MI  9:15  

 77885        NUOVA VEROLESE CALCIO ASD   465 COMUNALE "E.BRAGADINA"          VIA DELLO STADIO                VEROLANUOVA                    BS 10:00  

676050 A.C.   OLYMPIC RETICA             1763 COMUNALE                        VIA DON LOMBARDINI  6           DAZIO                          SO 10:30  

204343 A.S.D. ORATORIO LAINATE RAGAZZI   1098 ORATORIO S.GIOVANNI BOSCO       VIA REDIPUGLIA 13               LAINATE                        MI  9:30  

675507 A.C.   PALAZZOLO S.R.L.            955 COMUNALE N.2                    VIA BRESCIA 10                  PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO           BS  9:30  

937722 A.P.D. PAULLESE CALCIO             633 COMUNALE "M.BERETTA" N.1        VIA CARDUCCI                    PAULLO                         MI 10:00  

917088 A.S.D. PORLEZZESE                 1530 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE           VIA PER OSTENO                  PORLEZZA                       CO 11:00  

675452 A.S.D. POZZUOLO CALCIO            1760 COMUNALE "SANDRO PERTINI"       P.LE NENNI                      POZZUOLO MARTESANA             MI 15:50  

 74589        PRO DESENZANO S.C.S.D.     1865 COMUNALE "PRATOMAGGIORE" N.1    VIA DURIGHELLO LOC.RIVOLTELLA   DESENZANO DEL GARDA RIVOLTELLA BS 10:00  

 40240 S.S.D. PRO LISSONE                2503 CAMPO SPORTIVO COMUNALE N° 1    VIA BELTRAME                    LISSONE                        MI  9:30  

933823 A.C.D. PRO NOVATE                 2423 COMUNALE "V. TORRIANI" N. 1     VIA V. TORRIANI, 2              NOVATE MILANESE                MI 11:00  

933900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE      2069 C.S.CAVALLINO "P. ANTONA"       CORSO PALMIRO TOGLIATTI SNC     VIGEVANO                       PV  9:30  

 42760 A.S.D. RIVOLTANA                   459 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA PONTE VECCHIO 15/17         RIVOLTA D'ADDA                 CR 10:00  

 77891        ROGOREDO 1984 A.S.D.        295 CENTRO SPORTIVO EX REDAELLI     VIA PIZZOLPASSO 25              MILANO                         MI 11:15  

918796 A.S.D. ROMANESE                    417 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA MARCONI                     ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA            BG 11:00  

675965 C.S.   ROMANO BANCO               2274 CENTRO SPORT."ROMANO BANCO"     VIA F.LLI DI DIO                BUCCINASCO                     MI 11:00  

 75641 A.S.D. SAN FRUTTUOSO              2434 COMUNALE DELLA BOSCHERONA       VIA DELLA BOSCHERONA            MONZA                          MI 10:30  

 65205 CPC    SAN LAZZARO                2114 COMUNALE                        STRADA CHIESANUOVA              Q.RE BORGOCHIESANUOVA          MN 10:00  

675809 U.S.   SEGURO A.S.D.                96 COMUNALE SEGURO                 VIA S.PERTINI 13   LOC.SEGURO   SETTIMO MILANESE FRAZ.SEGURO   MI 11:15  

935870 A.S.D. SOMMA CALCIO 1920          1557 COMUNALE N.1                    VIA NOVARA 35                   SOMMA LOMBARDO                 VA  9:45 



 78764 A.S.D. SPORTED MARIS              1775 CENTRO SPORT."MARISTELLA"N.1    VIA CORAZZINI,6                 CREMONA Q.RE MARISTELLA        CR        

 73307 A.S.   TICINIA ROBECCHETTO         655 COMUNALE (ERBA ARTIF.)          VIA UGO FOSCOLO                 ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO         MI  9:15  

676154 A.S.D. TREZZANO CALCIO             115 CAMPO "VIGOR" 1                 VIA DON CASALEGGI 4             TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO          MI 10:30  

  66378 A.S.D. UNIONE CALCISTICA CAIRATE  500 COMUNALE "O.CARNELLI"           VIA S.MARTINO                   CAIRATE                        VA 10:30  

937719 A.S.D. VALCERESIO A. AUDAX        478 COMUNALE "PEPPINO PRISCO"       VIA GIACOMINI  14               ARCISATE                       VA 10:00  

930004 A.C.   VALCHIAVENNA                12 COMUNALE "GORDONA"              VIA DEGLI EMIGRANTI 16          GORDONA                        SO 17:30  

 78771 A.C.   VALLECAMONICA              637 COMUNALE "PIANBORNO"N.1         VIA GIARDINO                    PIANCOGNO FRAZ.PIANBORNO       BS 10:00  

 54900 A.C.D. VERGIATESE                 717 C.S.COM."T.& M.LANDONI"CAMPO 1  VIA UGUAGLIANZA 60 - CAMPO 1    VERGIATE                       VA 10:30  

675469        XENIA S.R.L.               305 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE(E.A.)  VIA PER CABIATE                 MARIANO COMENSE                CO 16:15  

                    TOTALE      84 SQUADRE 

 

 

 

GIOVANISSIMI REG. FASCIA B        

676092 A.S.   ACCADEMIA CALCIO COMO     1056 COMUNALE "GIGI MERONI"(E.A.)    VIA ACQUANERA                   COMO LOC.ALBATE                CO 10:45  

 78774        ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE  1290 ACCADEMIA I.C. CAMPO N.1 E.A.   VIA CILEA 51                    MILANO                         MI  9:30  

935529 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA PAVESE           871 COMUNALE "FRIGIROLA"            VIA SCARENZIO 4                 PAVIA                          PV 15:00  

675492        ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE     1209 COMUNALE "G.P.SQUERI"           VIA MARITANO                    SAN DONATO MILANESE            MI 16:00  

 81723 A.S.D. ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE2318 COM."S.PERTINI"N.2 (ERBA ART.)  Q.RE LEONARDO DA VINCI          VITTUONE                        MI  9:30  

918780 A.S.D. ALCIONE                     54 COM."KENNEDY"CAMPO "ALCIONE"    VIA OLIVIERI 13 (ERBA ARTIF.)   MILANO                         MI  9:45  

676148 U.S.   ALDINI S.S.D.AR.L.          13 C.S. ALDINI - BARIVIERA (E.A.)  VIA ORSINI 78/84                MILANO                         MI  9:30  

  2870        ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.    456 COMUNALE DI TELGATE             VIA TARQUATO TASSO,14           TELGATE                        BG 15:30  

915448 C.S.   ARDISCI E SPERA 1906      1762 CAMPO "PIERO RUSSOLILLO"        VIA BONIFACIO DA MODENA 14      LAZZAGO                        CO  9:30  

 59453 POL.   ARDOR BOLLATE                6 CENTRO SPORT. PARROCCHIALE      VIA REPUBBLICA 6                BOLLATE                        MI 11:15  

 57838 S.S.   AUSONIA 1931                10 C.S.AUSONIA 1931(ERBA ARTIF.)   VIA BONFADINI 18 ANG. VARSAVIA  MILANO                         MI  9:45  

675214 ASD.C. BASE 96 SEVESO             409 C.S.COMUNALE "CAVALLA"          VIA CAVALLA FRAZ.BARUCCANA      SEVESO FRAZ.BARUCCANA          MI  9:30  

205419 U.S.   BOSTO                     1650 C.S.PRIVATO "G.BORGHI"(E A.) .  VIA TASSO LOC.CAPOLAGO          VARESE LOC.CAPOLAGO            VA  9:30  

675745        BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.      1601 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE "G"       VIA G.DELEDDA                   BRESSO                         MI  9:30  

200692        C.O.S.O.V.                 311 PARROCCHIALE                    VIA V.VENETO 3                  VILLASANTA                     MI 15:30  

675586 A.D.   CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI    1277 C.S.RIGAMONTI "A.PASOTTI" N.2   VIA SERENISSIMA 34-ERBA ARTIF.  BRESCIA FRAZ.BUFFALORA         BS 15:30  

675744 A.C.   CANTU GS SANPAOLO          509 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIA MILANO 48                   CANTU'                         CO 10:30  

913847 A.S.D. CAPRINO CALCIO             852 CAMPO "A.STEFINI"               VIA BIFFI                       CAPRINO BERGAMASCO             BG 15:30  

 77785 ASD.C. CARUGATE                  1704 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE CAMPO A   VIA DEL GINESTRINO 15           CARUGATE                       MI  9:30  

 59010 A.S.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER             24 CENTRO SCHUSTER CAMPO "A"       VIA MORELL S.J.PADRE LODOV.N.2  MILANO                         MI  9:45  

 73949 POL.D. CIMIANO                   2336 CAMPO "M.CASADEI" CAMPO "B"     VIA DON CALABRIA 16             MILANO                         MI  9:30  

930021 POL.D. CITTA DI SEGRATE          2676 C.S."DON GIUSSANI"(ERBA ARTIF)  VIA TRENTO SNC.                 SEGRATE                        MI  9:30  

 15080 U.S.   DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.   1232 ANTISTADIO COMUNALE             VIA RIGAMONTI 50                DARFO BOARIO TERME             BS 15:00  

 16940 F.C.D. ENOTRIA 1908                46 CAMPO "ENOTRIA" B(ERBA ARTIF.)  VIA C.CAZZANIGA 26              MILANO                         MI 10:30  

930014 A.S.D. FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO       2616 C.S.COMUNALE-CAMPO N.1          VIA XXV APRILE,80               GRASSOBBIO                     BG        

933928 U.S.   FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.   1848 COM."C.CASATI"-ERBA ARTIF.      VIA D.ALIGHIERI 15              VERANO BRIANZA                 MB  9:30  

932109 S.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L. 1647 COMUNALE-CAMPO N.2 (ERBA ART.)  VIA BERSAGLIO                   OGGIONO LOC.BERSAGLIO          LC  9:30  

933810 U.S.D. GRUMELLESE                 876 COMUNALE "L.LIBICO" N.2 ERB AR  VIA P.BELOTTI  (ERBA ARTIF.)    GRUMELLO DEL MONTE             BG  9:30  

 62198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE               284 CAMPO "LA DOMINANTE" N.1        VIA RAMAZZOTTI 19               MONZA                          MI  9:30  

675071 POL.   LOMBARDIA 1 S.R.L.S.D.     147 C.S."V.POZZO" CAMPO SPERIMENT.  VIA POZZOBONELLI 4              MILANO                         MI  9:30  

 28710 S.S.   LUCIANO MANARA             407 COMUNALE "FIGLIO DONI"          VIA FIGLIO DONI-(ERBA ARTIF.)   BARZANO'                       LC 17:30  

676202 A.S.   MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL    2409 C.S."G.CATOZZI"-ERBA ARTIF.     VIA MADRUZZO 3 ANG.VIA ALBANI   MILANO                         MI 18:00  

 60228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE                2282 COMUNALE N.2-(ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA              OLGINATE                       LC  9:30  

 38620 A.C.   PONTE S.P. ISOLA SSD ARL  2334 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE        VIALE DELLO SPORT               TERNO D'ISOLA                  BG 10:00  

675452 A.S.D. POZZUOLO CALCIO           1760 COMUNALE "SANDRO PERTINI"       P.LE NENNI                      POZZUOLO MARTESANA             MI 10:30  

933900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE     2069 C.S.CAVALLINO "P. ANTONA"       CORSO PALMIRO TOGLIATTI SNC     VIGEVANO                       PV  9:30  



675851 A.S.D. REAL LENO CALCIO          2515 COMUNALE N.3                    VIA DONATELLO                   LENO                           BS        

937723 F.C.D. RHODENSE                  2084 COMUNALE "PIRANDELLO"           VIA PIRANDELLO                  RHO Q.RE STELLANDA             MI 15:30  

920517 A.C.D. RONCALLI                  1112 CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1       VIA DELLA PACE 33               LEGNANO                        MI  9:30  

675366 A.S.D. ROZZANO CALCIO             148 COMUNALE FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI     VIA FRANCHI MAGGI               ROZZANO FRAZ.QUINTO STAMPI     MI 11:00  

 80977 A.S.D. SARNICO FOOTBALL CLUB     1629 C.S."BORTOLOTTI"N.2(ERBA ART.)  VIA CORTIVO                     SARNICO                        BG  9:30  

675809 U.S.   SEGURO A.S.D.               96 COMUNALE SEGURO                 VIA S.PERTINI 13   LOC.SEGURO   SETTIMO MILANESE FRAZ.SEGURO   MI  9:30  

 49030 U.S.   SESTESE CALCIO            2273 COMUNALE "ALFREDO MILANO" 2     VIALE LOMBARDIA                 SESTO CALENDE                  VA 10:30  

 71060 G.S.   SOCCER BOYS               1523 C.S."GIORGIO SERATONI" N.2      VIA MOLINARA                    TURBIGO                        MI 10:30  

 49700        SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL  679 CENTRO SPORT."CHINETTI"N.2      VIA PER OGGIONA 1               SOLBIATE ARNO                  VA 10:30  

 78968 U.S.   STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.  1378 COMUNALE N.2 (ERBA ARTIF.)      VIA ISONZO 1                    STEZZANO                       BG  9:15  

204833 ASC.D. TORINO CLUB               1993 COMUNALE "MARCO MICELI"         VIA PASSO SELLA DI CAIELLO      GALLARATE                      VA  9:30  

 53180 C.S.   TREVIGLIESE A.S.D.        1251 C.S."MACCAGNI" N.3 "E. CALVI"   VIA AI MALGARI                  TREVIGLIO RAMPINA              BG  9:30  

676154 A.S.D. TREZZANO CALCIO            198 CAMPO "VIGOR" 2                 VIA DON CASALEGGI               TREZZANO SUL NAVIGLIO          MI  9:45  

 53750 A.S.D. UNIVERSAL SOLARO          2307 C.S."G.SCIREA"N.2-(ERBA ART.)   VIA BORROMEO-C.SO BERLINGUER    SOLARO                         MI  9:15  

675904 F.C.   VIGEJUNIOR                2452 C.S."CARASSAI" COLORE ROSSO     VIA S.ABBONDIO 4                MILANO                         MI 10:00  

 57826 A.S.   VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.        118 COM."VILLAPIZZONE"-ERBA ARTIF.  VIA PERIN DEL VAGA/V. LUCIANO   MILANO                         MI 18:30  

675786 A.S.   VIS NOVA GIUSSANO          266 C.S.C.CADUTI DI SUPERGA N.1     LARGO DONATORI DI SANGUE 3      GIUSSANO                       MI  9:30  

913836 U.S.   VISCONTINI                1313 COM."P.& L.PERNIGOTTI" ERB.ART  VIA GIORGI 10(ERBA ARTIF)       MILANO                         MI  9:30  

675469        XENIA S.R.L.               305 CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE(E.A.)  VIA PER CABIATE                 MARIANO COMENSE                CO 11:15  

675227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L 204 CAMPO "SEREGNELLO"N.1           VIA AVOGADRO                     SEREGNO                        MI  9:30  

                    TOTALE      56 SQUADRE 

 

PROFESSIONISTI REGIONALI 

 

 

ALLIEVI REG.LI PROFESSIONISTI     

 

922231        AURORA PRO PATRIA 1919SRL 1352 CENTRO SPORTIVI COMUNALE N. 1   VIA E.MONTALE                   MAGNAGO                        MI 15:00  

916071        CALCIO COMO S.R.L.         812 STADIO SINIGAGLIA               VIA SINIGAGLIA                  COMO                           CO        

 14660 U.S.   CREMONESE S.P.A.          2687 C.S."GIOVANNI ARVEDI"(ERBA A.)  V. POSTUMIA/LARGO DEGLI ATLETI  CREMONA                        CR 11:30  

 28220 A.C.   LUMEZZANE S.P.A.           590 COMUNALE ROSSAGHE "ERBA ART."   VIA ROSSAGHE 33                 LUMEZZANE                      BS 17:00  

913856 A.C.   MONZA BRIANZA 1912 S.P.A. 1393 CENTRO SPORT."MONZELLO"N.2      VIA RAGAZZI DEL 99              MONZA                          MI 10:30  

 36680 A.C.   PAVIA S.R.L.              2335 COMUNALE SUSS."MASCHERPA" E.A.  VIA ALZAIA 137                  PAVIA                          PV 11:30  

 41810 A.C.   RENATE S.R.L.             1961 COMUNALE "MARIO RIBOLDI"        VIA XXV APRILE                  RENATE                         MI  9:30  

 53360        TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L  416 COMUNALE N. 1 - SERIE D  2011   VIA ROCCA 19                    TREZZO SULL'ADDA               MI 11:00  

                    TOTALE       8 

 

GIOVANISSIMI REG.LI PROFESS.      

  1300 U.C.   ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.        2022 C.S. COMUNALE "STADIO GRITTI"   VIA ANDREOLETTI                 VERDELLO                       BG  11:30  

  3580        ATALANTA BERG.SCA C.-SPA  2701 C.S. BORTOLOTTI N.4(ERBA ART.)  CORSO EUROPA SNC                ZINGONIA                       BG  10:15  

922231        AURORA PRO PATRIA 1919SRL 1352 CENTRO SPORTIVI COMUNALE N. 1   VIA E.MONTALE                   MAGNAGO                        MI  11:00  

  7810 CALCIO BRESCIA SPA               1277 C.S.RIGAMONTI "A.PASOTTI" N.2   VIA SERENISSIMA 34-ERBA ARTIF.  BRESCIA FRAZ.BUFFALORA         BS   9:30  

916071        CALCIO COMO S.R.L.         812 STADIO SINIGAGLIA               VIA SINIGAGLIA                  COMO                           CO         

 14660 U.S.   CREMONESE S.P.A.          2687 C.S."GIOVANNI ARVEDI"(ERBA A.)  V. POSTUMIA/LARGO DEGLI ATLETI  CREMONA                        CR  10:00  

930578        FERALPISALO S.R.L.        2240 COMUNALE "BADIA" N.2 (ERBA A.)  VIA DELLA BADIA 113             BADIA                          BS  11:00  

 23320 F.C.   INTERNAZIONALE MILANO SPA   46 CAMPO "ENOTRIA" B(ERBA ARTIF.)  VIA C.CAZZANIGA 26              MILANO                         MI  15:00  

 28220 A.C.   LUMEZZANE S.P.A.           590 COMUNALE ROSSAGHE "ERBA ART."   VIA ROSSAGHE 33                 LUMEZZANE                      BS  11:00  

932630        MANTOVA FC SRL            2103 COMUNALE "L.MARTINELLI" N.1     VIA PARRI 1                     CURTATONE FRAZ.EREMO           MN  11:00  

 30770 A.C.   MILAN SPA                 1507 C.S."P.VISMARA" F-ERBA ARTIF.   VIA DEI MISSAGLIA 117           MILANO                         MI  11:30  

913856 A.C.   MONZA BRIANZA 1912 S.P.A. 1326 CENTRO SPORT."MONZELLO"N.3      VIA RAGAZZI DEL 99              MONZA                          MI  10:30  



 36680 A.C.   PAVIA S.R.L.              2335 COMUNALE SUSS."MASCHERPA" E.A.  VIA ALZAIA 137                  PAVIA                          PV  10:00  

 37970 U.S.   PERGOLETTESE 1932 S.R.L.  2602 C.S. "BERTOLOTTI" CAMPO A       VIA SERIO                       CREMA                          CR  10:00  

 41810 A.C.   RENATE S.R.L.             1961 COMUNALE "MARIO RIBOLDI"        VIA XXV APRILE                  RENATE                         MI  11:00  

 53360        TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L  416 COMUNALE N. 1 - SERIE D  2011   VIA ROCCA 19                    TREZZO SULL'ADDA               MI  15:00  

914144 A.S.   VARESE 1910 S.P.A.        2407 C.S.COMUNALE"MARIO PORTA"       VIA N.BIXIO                     VEDANO OLONA                   VA  10:30  

                    TOTALE      17 

 


